


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 452/2013

State

----Appellant

Versus

Navab Khan And Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abhishek Purohit, AGA

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.S. Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

20/07/2023

1. Learned Additional Government Advocate is directed to comply the order dated 04.07.2023.
2. List the matter after eight weeks.

(FARJAND ALI),J

207-Ashutosh/-