


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 452/2013

State

----Appellant

Versus

Navab Khan And Anr.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Anita Gehlot, PP.
Ms. Kamla Goswami.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

01/08/2024

Report regarding the compliance of order dated 19.9.2023 is
awaited.

List the matter on 04.09.2024.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

64-sumer/-